TO:

Donald Evans, Ed.D., Superintendent

FROM: Evelyn Tamondong-Bradley, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources
DATE: March 14, 2018
SUBJECT: APPROVAL OF HUMAN RESOURCES REPORT
The following is submitted for approval.
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES
Classification
(Limited Term,
Provisional,
Temporary, Date Date
Name Probationary, or position FTE Location (From) (To)
RETIREMENT
Younger, Kevin Permanent Payroll Specialist 1.00 Accounting 02/15/2018
Hire Date: 08/20/1999
LEAVES
Gutierrez, Leticia Permanent Instructional Assistant Il, Special 0.80 Berkeley High 01/29/2018 04/16/2018
Education
Harris-Younger, Karon  Permanent Instructional Assistant I, Special 0.80 Arts Magnet 02/20/2018 03/04/2018
Educational
Johnston, Reginald Permanent Maintenance Engineer 1.00 Maintenance 01/29/2018 02/19/2018
Jupiter, Merle Permanent Instructional Assistant Il, Special 0.80 Berkeley High 02/01/2018 02/09/2018
Education
King, Vanessa Permanent Custodian | 1.00 King CDC 01/22/2018 02/25/2018
Ramirez, Ana Permanent School Bus Driver 0.83 Transportation 02/01/2018 02/20/2018
Scott, Genia Permanent Instructional Technician, Before & 0.20 Cragmont 02/09/2018 03/02/2018
After School Program
Permanent Instructional Technician, Before & 0.73 Washington 02/09/2018 03/02/2018
After School Program
Stewart Il, John Permanent Instructional Technician, Before & 0.53 Emerson 02/12/2018 04/02/2018
After School Program
NEW HIRE/REHIRE
Duncan Jr., Alvin Probationary Instructional Assistant Il, Special 0.80 King Middle 02/22/2018 *
Education
Marquez, Jackie Probationary Instructional Assistant Il, Special 0.80 King Middle 02/05/2018 *
Education
Merino- Mackthon, Probationary Nutritional Services Assistant 0.77 Thousand Oaks 02/09/2018 *
Ludwing
Waterman, Matthew Probationary Student Body Accounting Technician 0.60 Berkeley High 02/01/2018 *
NEW ASSIGNMENT
Bloomsburgh, Terry Permanent Accounting Technician From: 0.43 Transportation 02/07/2018 06/30/2018
To: 057
Ramirez, Ana Permanent School Bus Driver From: 0.83 Transportation 02/21/2018
To: 093
Rangel-Castro, Claudia ~ Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant From: 0.77  Arts Magnet 03/01/2018
To: 1.00
LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY
Derbergue, Daniela Limited Term Instructional Assistant Il, Special 0.20 Longfellow 02/04/2018 06/15/2018
Education
Kennedy, Jamila Limited Term Instructional Assistant 0.20 Longfellow 02/05/2018 03/30/2018
Jefferson, Thomanika Limited Term Instructional Assistant Il, Special 0.20 Longfellow 02/14/2018 06/15/2018
Education
Hernandez - Zaldivar, Limited Term Instructional Assistant, ECE 0.50 King CDC 02/20/2018 06/15/2018

Graciela
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LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY CON'T

Hopkins, Steven Limited Term
Leyandre, Anna Limited Term
Perez, Danielle Limited Term
Petrilli, Angelo Limited Term
Quist, Johnna Limited Term
Rodriguez, America Limited Term
Rojas, Mark Limited Term
Shoals, Stacey Limited Term

Tinajero - De Rodriguez, Limited Term
Rosalia

CORRECTION OF SEPARATION

Custodian 11

Instructional Technician, Before &
After School Program
Administrative Assistant II
Instructional Technician, Before &
After School Program

Student Welfare & Attendance
Specialist

School Administrative Assistant ,
Instructional Assistant 11, Special
Education

Restorative Justice Coordinator
Instructional Assistant I, Special
Education

PRIOR REPORT

Dwin, Miguel, Permanent, Budget Analyst I,
1.00 to 0.73, Accounting, 02/01/2018 to
05/31/2018

*Upon completion of six work months
** Upon completion of twelve work months

Dwin, Miguel, Permanent, Budget Analyst I, 1.00 to
0.80, Accounting, 02/01/2018 to 05/31/2018

1.00
0.20

0.30
0.53

1.00

0.60
0.20

1.00
0.20

B-Tech
Cragmont

BSEP
Malcolm X

Berkeley High

Franklin CDC
Longfellow

Berkeley High
Longfellow

02/20/2018
01/08/2018

04/10/2018
02/02/2018

02/20/2018

02/23/2018
02/14/2018

03/01/2018
02/14/2018

01/24/2018

03/19/2018
03/30/2018

06/30/2018
03/30/2018

06/15/2018

03/16/2018
06/15/2018

06/15/2018
06/15/2018

BOARD REPORT
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